

ALBUQUERQUE INTERNATIONAL SUNPORT

Gift & News

Market Share and Change Over Prior Year / Month

Fiscal Year 2022

Tenant	Type	Data	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Grand Total	YTD Mkt Share	Change Prior Yr	
Stellar Partnes formerly Avila Retail Develop- ment	Earth Spirit	Revenues	\$ 122,124.35	\$ 137,054.48	\$ 151,428.04										\$ 410,606.87			
		Amount Due	17,907.39	19,982.67	22,098.32											59,988.38		
	Greetings From NM	Revenues	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 17,921.05											\$ 17,921.05		
		Amount Due	-	-	2,528.35											2,528.35		
	Kiosks - Concourse A	Revenues	\$ 21,203.75	\$ 29,094.95	\$ 29,748.30											\$ 80,047.00		
		Amount Due	3,392.60	4,655.19	4,759.73											12,807.52		
Stellar - Gross Revenue Sum			\$ 143,328.10	\$ 166,149.43	\$ 199,097.39	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 508,574.92	21.91%	249.44%	
Stellar - Amount Due Sum			21,299.99	24,637.86	29,386.40	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	75,324.25			
El Mercado	Sundancer Trading Co.	Revenues	\$ 75,268.05	\$ 87,975.99	\$ 78,556.03										\$ 241,800.07			
		Amount Due	11,290.21	13,834.97	12,334.98											37,460.16		
	Thunderbird Curio	Revenues	\$ 88,202.14	\$ 77,464.62	\$ 92,155.63											\$ 257,822.39		
		Amount Due	13,824.14	11,619.69	13,823.34											39,267.17		
		Revenues	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0.00		
		Amount Due	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0.00		
El Mercado - Gross Revenue Sum			\$ 163,470.14	\$ 165,440.61	\$ 170,711.66	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 499,622.41	21.52%	97.63%	
El Mercado - Amount Due Sum			25,114.35	25,454.67	26,158.32	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	76,727.34			
Hudson-Garza ABQ	Gate A-5	Revenues	\$ 77,647.01	\$ 75,707.70	\$ 75,962.54										\$ 229,317.25			
		Amount Due	12,423.52	12,113.23	12,154.01											36,690.76		
	Landside	Revenues	\$ 10,137.09	\$ 33,772.34	\$ 30,187.34											\$ 74,096.77		
		Amount Due	1,621.93	5,403.57	4,829.97											11,855.47		
	T-Connector	Revenues	\$ 358,921.86	\$ 312,378.16	\$ 266,909.33											\$ 938,209.35		
		Amount Due	57,427.50	49,980.51	42,705.49											150,113.50		
	Newswall B5	Revenues	\$ 7,728.98	\$ 26,293.03	\$ 19,098.51											\$ 53,120.52		
		Amount Due	1,236.64	4,206.88	3,055.76											8,499.28		
	Kiosks	Revenues	\$ -	\$ 2,760.50	\$ 15,844.85											\$ 18,605.35		
		Amount Due	-	524.50	3,010.52											3,535.02		
Hudson-Garza- Gross Revenue Sum			\$ 454,434.94	\$ 450,911.73	\$ 408,002.57	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,313,349.24	56.57%	234.28%	
Hudson-Garza - Amount Due Sum			72,709.59	72,228.69	65,755.75	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	210,694.03			
TOTAL SUM OF GROSS REVENUES			\$ 761,233.18	\$ 782,501.77	\$ 777,811.62	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,321,546.57	100.00%	193.41%	
TOTAL SUM OF AMOUNT DUE			119,123.93	122,321.22	121,300.47	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	362,745.62			

Change from FY21 - By month	212.32%	222.43%	155.18%	-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%		
Change from FY21 - YTD	212.32%	217.36%	193.41%	102.09%	66.40%	40.87%	23.80%	10.83%	-6.95%	-22.27%	-35.35%	-45.65%				
Change from FY19 - By month	-32.13%	-30.40%	-27.08%	-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%		
Change from FY19 - YTD	-32.13%	-31.27%	-29.92%	-49.87%	-58.42%	-64.29%	-67.67%	-70.56%	-73.57%	-76.14%	-78.50%	-80.52%				

Reconciled with ABRM 10/28/2021 - RV